GX-CD1200W (BK)
Product appearance is subject to change.
GX-CD1200W (GL)/(BK)
Portable CD Stereo Component System
High Power Portable Surround
Sound System with CD and Double
Cassette Deck
Design and specifications are current as of March 2000, but are subject to change without prior notice.
* Copyright may exist in material you wish to record. Copying or broadcasting such material without
permission of the relevant licenses or owners of copyright is prohibited by law. SHARP in not in a position
to authorize the copying or broadcasting of copyright materials and nothing in this brochure should be
implied as giving that authority.
• High Power Output (PMPO: 200 W,
RMS: 12.5 W/CH)
• Surround Sound System
• Double Cassette Deck with Auto Reverse
Mechanism (Tape 2)
• Level Meter
• 3-Band Graphic Equalizer
• Variable X-BASS (EXTRA BASS) System
• 4-Band (FM/SW1/SW2/MW) Tuner
• Detachable 2-Way Speakers with 12 cm Woofer
• Mixing Mic.
VC0065N © SHARP CORP. (MAR. '00 PRINT) MH8.4/P E/S (SC/MEX/SCA/SCNZ) Printed in Japan
* Simba is a representative of the high power, big size series models.
GX-CD1200W (GL)
Power source AC 110 – 127/230 – 240 V, 50/60 Hz
DC 15 V (UM/SUM-1 or R20 x 10)
Power output PMPO: 200 W (total)
RMS: 12.5 W/CH (DC operation, 10% T.H.D.)
Frequency range FM: 88 – 108 MHz, SW1: 2.3 – 7.3 kHz,
SW2: 7.3 – 22 kHz, MW: 526.5 – 1,606.5 kHz
Terminals Headphones, Speakers, Mic. input, AC input socket
Dimensions Main unit: 300 mm x 262 mm x 220 mm
(W x H xD) Speaker:   235 mm x 262 mm x 220 mm
Weight Main unit: 4.1 kg without batteries
Speaker:   1.8 kg/each
Specifications (tentative)